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Sample Itinerary: Germany - Prague - Krakow
May 1, 2026 - May 10, 2026

4789 per person



Trip Summary

9:30 AM

May 1 - Friday
Depart from Berlin Airport
Check-in at Garner Hotel Berlin - Gendarmenmarkt

May 2 - Saturday

Private Tour: Best of Berlin

May 3 - Sunday

Private Tour: Sachsenhausen Concentration Camp Memorial Tour

May 4 - Monday

Check-out at Garner Hotel Berlin - Gendarmenmarkt
Depart from Central Berlin Hotel

Depart from Prague Rail Station

Check-in at 987 Design Prague Hotel

May 5 - Tuesday

Private Tour: Stories of Prague's Jewish Quarter Morning Walking Tour

May 6 - Wednesday

Private Tour: Day Trip to the Terezin Concentration Camp

May 7 - Thursday

Check-out at 987 Design Prague Hotel

Depart from Central Prague Hotel

Depart from Krakow Glowny Rail Station
Check-in at H15 Palace, a Luxury Collection Hotel

May 8 - Friday

Private Jewish Heritage Half Day Morning Tour

May 9 - Saturday

Shared Tour: Auschwitz-Birkenau Museum and Memorial Guided Tour from Krakow

May 10 - Sunday
Check-out at H15 Palace, a Luxury Collection Hotel
Depart from City Center Krakow Hotel

Page 2 of 12



